Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Beanies Teams

Barnaby Tucker [Edith Hayman Joyce Millie Peaty

Mixed Beanies A 12308.0
4137.0 4044.0 4127.0 1st
Joshua Greenwood | Sebastian Eastman |Georgie Greenwood | Flora McCarter
S&WW Beanies 12004.0
3021.0 3914.0 3958.0 4132.0 2nd
Milo Littlewood Charlie Meade Henry Gauntlett |Georgie Trotter
Beaufort Beanies Gold 11554.0
3456.0 4116.0 3674.0 3764.0 3rd
Rex Millington Mabel Bennett Alice Perry
Berkeley Beanies 9786.0
3233.0 2653.0 3900.0 4th
Bethany Harris Arthur Gauntlett Polly Clark

Beaufort & Ledbury Beanies

4083.0 3338.0 R
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Beanies Dry Tri Teams

Leo Vestey Georgia Bradley Holly Reeves
Runner Beanies 8163.0
2674.0 2639.0 2850.0 1st
Olivia Richardson Alexa Challens Skye Lambert Isaac Challens
Jumping Beanies 7809.0
2643.0 R 1915.0 3251.0 2nd
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Inter Mixed Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Beaufort IM

Xavier Abbots

Orlo Clark

Rosie Bush

Belle Edwards

2567.0

3250.0

3488.0

3443.0

10181.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Junior Boys Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Beaufort |B

Laurie Abbots Lyons

Theo Eugster

Harry Barker

Miles Hall

4154.0

4264.0

4322.0

3922.0

12740.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Junior Girls Area 14 Qualifier Teams

Wylye Valley ]G

Megan Pocock

Mim Gray

Gracie Gray

4175.0

4477.0

4107.0

12759.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Junior Girls Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Beaufort JG

Skye Winter

Holly Richards

Izzy Coombs

Georgia Grierson

4093.0

4211.0

3064.0

4228.0

12532.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Junior Mixed Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Ledbury JM

Thomas Roxburgh

Felix Westgate Wilton

Georgina Austin

4260.0

4079.0

3952.0

12291.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Minis Teams

Jasper Skelston Rueben Kennah Isabella Penfold Cecilia Huepfl
Mixed Minis E 12738.0
4287.0 3966.0 3482.0 4485.0 1st
Bertie Stone Jonty McCarter Harry McCarter Ollie Gillman
S& WW Minis 12603.0
4182.0 4055.0 4251.0 4170.0 2nd
Laurence Peaty Arthur Webb Edward King Jessica Williams
Mixed Minis D 12189.0
3891.0 2712.0 4285.0 4013.0 3rd
Rose Wood Tensie Littlewood Dottie Read
Beaufort Minis Gold 11951.0
3268.0 4326.0 4357.0 4th
Sophia Vestey Poppy Tucker Charlotte Robbie Megan Tasker
Mixed Minis A 11950.0
3890.0 3844.0 3747.0 4216.0 5th
Hattie Cope Elodie Tucker Beatrice Hayman Joyce Nell Avery
Cotswold Minis 11474.0
3547.0 3749.0 4178.0 2926.0 6th
Beatrix Bradley Beth Black Bluebell Harrison Beatrice Smith
Mixed Minis C 11182.0
2753.0 2584.0 4154.0 4275.0 7th
Minette Brown Kathleen Prestwich Niamh Grierson Beatrice Pike
Mixed Minis B 10239.0
3466.0 2683.0 1691.0 4090.0 8th
Leah Sweet Grace German Lizzie German
Beaufort Minis Blue 9801.0
2780.0 3156.0 3865.0 9th
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Mendip Minis

Ollie Lambie

William Falango

Charlotte Britten

Libby Matthews

2923.0

2636.0

3656.0

2464.0

9215.0
10th
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Open Boys Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Beaufort OB

Sam Bellord

Josh Barker

Will Connors

3393.0

4045.0

4209.0

11647.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Open Girls Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Cotswold OG

Zoe Saunders

Penny Saunders

Cressie May

3794.0

2228.0

3928.0

9950.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Open Mixed Area 9 Qualifier Teams

Beaufort OM

George Stratton

Charles Hall

Jess Telford

3840.0

3755.0

4164.0

11759.0
1st
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Area 9, 10 & 14 Tetrathlon on 09/07/2022

Tadpoles Teams

Bea Stone Betty Smith India Eastman | Mollie Earle
S & WW Tadpoles 11954.0
3686.0 2626.0 4077.0 4191.0 1st
Rhea Salt Lily Meade Lucy Trotter |Rosie Sainsbury
Beaufort Tadpole Girls 11922.0
3488.0 3958.0 3965.0 3999.0 2nd
Freddie Tucker Sophie Matthews Erin Walters
Mixed Tadpoles A 11566.0
3979.0 3599.0 3988.0 3rd
Arthur Clark Angus Swift Benjamin Wilcox| Woody Bendall
Mixed Tadpoles B 11414.0
3793.0 3731.0 2511.0 3890.0 4th
Alistair Pettigrew | William Jeffrey-Arteaga | Sassy Tucker Nina Vestey
Cotswold Tadpoles 11196.0
3798.0 3649.0 3369.0 3749.0 5th
Francesca Franks Alice Hargreaves Amberley Foster
Hampshire Hunt Tadpoles 10543.0
2246.0 4025.0 4272.0 6th
George Bowness |Bethany Roxburgh-Clegg| Molly Mansell Lily Mansell
Ledbury Tadpoles 10436.0
3182.0 3260.0 3504.0 3672.0 7th
Olivia Maslen Florey Hawkins Freddie Jackson
Wylye Tadpoles 9444.0
3274.0 3222.0 2948.0 8th
. Willem Peaty Alfred Webb Harriet Reeves
Mixed Tadpoles C
3381.0 3759.0 R
Chester Quintin Isaac Shepard Dilys Pike
Craven Tadpoles
W R 2672.0
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